
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nr.

136
141
101
162
166
160
118
149
113
157
163
108
103
111
144
135
124
129
145
105
153
158
120
104
139
125
155
133
114
140
146
152
164
156
109
134
138
122
165
106
161
102
143
151

Nome

JULIANO FERRANTE

MARCELO MELAO SKAFF

ALEX SANDRO LISBOA

KEVIN FONTAINA

TICAO

ROBERSON LEANDRO

EDUARDO BURR

RODRIGO MENOCCI

CLEBER ARAUJO

WESLEY CLAYTON FRANZINO

LEANDRO LIMA

ANDREAS BURR

ALLAN JOSEFH MARTINS

JUNINHO 10

PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA

JOAO ELOI DE LIMA

FLAVIO DA SILVA TREVIZAN

GUILHERME GUARDIA LEITE

REGINALDO BATISTA SETTE

ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA

THOMAS WILLY MENDES

PEDRO MORENO

EMERSON LUIZ COELHO

ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO

LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK

GESLER LEITAO

WAGNER OLIVEIRA FEITOSA

HENRIQUE CARDOSO ZOMPERO

DANILO KELLER LEMOS

LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES

RENAN DE SA SERRANO

SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA

ADRIANO QUIRINO

WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO

ANISIO QUAGLIO SARDINHA

HIGOR HENRIQUE SUZIGAN

LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA

FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO

ALEX ALONSO FEITOSA

ANDERSON ROTTOLI

GABRIEL CHINELLATO

ALEXANDRE GONCALVES DINI

NEWTON CESAR RETAMERO

SANDRO BENTO SILVA

Classe

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

C

C

B

B

C

C

Melhor Tm geral

1:30.868
1:31.867
1:32.359
1:32.378
1:32.638
1:32.934
1:32.936
1:33.660
1:35.016
1:35.301
1:35.584
1:35.716
1:35.839
1:36.530
1:36.587
1:37.034
1:37.260
1:37.938
1:38.061
1:38.229
1:38.523
1:38.542
1:38.991
1:39.043
1:39.416
1:39.623
1:39.691
1:39.894
1:40.110
1:40.201
1:40.442
1:41.643
1:41.707
1:42.365
1:43.194
1:43.701
1:44.577
1:44.606
1:44.709
1:44.970
1:45.428
1:45.491
1:45.548
1:45.918

Na sessão

8A
4A
7A
7A
8A
5A
7A
5A
6A
5A
8B
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
9A
2B
7A
5A
6A
9A
5A
1PREMIUM
2B
3B
3A
1PREMIUM
3B
3A
6A
5A
3B
3B
3B
3B
5A
3B
7C
5C
9B
7B
8C
3C

2o. tempo geral

1:31.551
1:32.780
1:33.977
1:32.798
1:34.883
1:33.008
1:33.309
1:33.984
1:35.264
1:35.680
1:37.151
1:36.068
1:36.812
1:36.911
1:36.888
1:38.299
1:37.597
1:38.596
1:38.538
1:39.033
1:38.696
1:38.603
1:43.583
1:39.223
1:39.883
1:40.345
1:40.298
1:40.835
1:40.263
1:40.567
1:40.900
1:41.671
1:41.769
1:43.178
1:44.921
1:45.559
1:45.566
1:46.312
1:45.590
1:45.945
1:46.842
1:47.728
1:45.642
1:46.310

Na sessão

8A
4A
7A
7A
8A
9A
8A
7A
8A
4A
8B
6A
4A
5A
5A
6A
9A
3B
7A
5A
7A
9A
7B
6B
3B
3B
6A
1PREMIUM
3B
6A
6A
6A
4B
3B
3B
5B
9A
3B
8C
5C
9B
7B
8C
5C

Equipe

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

DUCATI
TRIUMPH
BMW

YAMAHA
TRIUMPH
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
BMW
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
BMW
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI

DUCATI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI

HONDA

TRIUMPH
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI

NCBM

AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO

AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO

AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO

INTERMEDIÁRIO
PREMIUM INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO

INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO

NOVATO

NOVATO
NOVATO
NOVATO
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Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Nr.

130
132
137
115
112
126
159
116
117
154
121
148
119
150
110
131
142

Nome

GUILHERME RIGO

GUSTAVO TAMURA SACOMANI

LEONARDO CARNIEL HARTKAMP

DEYVID JUNIOR DE SOUZA

CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO

GILEADE MORRONE DA SILVA

FABIO NISHI

DILCEU SCAPINELLO JUNIOR

EDSON CARLOS CABRAL

VICTOR VIVIANI DE FRANCISCO

FAGNER DIAS

RODOLFO LEMOS

EDVAL DA COSTA NASCIMENTO

ROGERIO LUIZ DE MELO

CARLOS ADRIANO TRAVASSOS

GUSTAVO TADEU GARCIA

MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA TOLEDO

Classe

B

C

B

B

C

B

C

C

C

B

C

B

B

C

C

C

Melhor Tm geral

1:46.344
1:47.012
1:47.090
1:47.128
1:47.881
1:48.079
1:48.278
1:48.497
1:49.412
1:49.835
1:50.063
1:50.303
1:51.137
1:56.749
2:00.687
2:04.527

-.---

Na sessão

3B
8C
4B
7B
4C
6B
3C
2C
3C
8B
7C
4B
5B
4C
8C
7C
Abertura

2o. tempo geral

1:49.937
1:47.201
1:48.606
1:47.751
1:48.653
1:48.798
1:48.546
1:49.795
1:49.573
1:49.988
1:50.659
1:51.001
1:52.678
1:57.193
2:02.489
2:05.351

-.---

Na sessão

8B
8C
3B
7B
5C
6B
5C
3C
3C
8B
7C
4B
5B
8C
4C
7C
Abertura

Equipe

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
DUCATI
DUCATI
BMW

SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI

YAMAHA
KAWASAKI

NCBM

INTERMEDIÁRIO
NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
PREMIUM NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO

NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
NOVATO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
NOVATO

PERSONAL
NOVATO
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